H
ead
en
d
Headend Racks and Panel
Economy Series
www.blondertongue.com  •  800-523-6049 66
BH-1

including: BFP-119 BLK, 1.75"; BFP-319 BLK, 3.50"; and BFP-519, 5.25".
❍ Specifications
❍ Ordering Information
Model Stock No. Description
BFP19-3B 3991B  Blank Front Panel Black, 19” W x 5.25” H (3 Rack Unit High)
BFP19-V 3988  Vented Blank Front Panel Black, 19” W x 1.75” H (1 Rack Unit High)
BFP19-2B 3990B  Blank Front Panel Black, 19” W x 3.50” H (2 Rack Unit High)
BFP19-1B 3989B  Blank Front Panel Black, 19” W x 1.75” H (1 Rack Unit High)
RR-6/8 RX 3932E  Universal 19 inch Satellite Receiver Rack (Holds 6 or 8 Satellite Receivers)
IRH PANEL 3693 Perforated Panel, 19" W x 5.25" H
RS-2U 3995 Rack Shelf (2 Rack Unit High)
BH-1 3507 Indoor Housing, 20" W x 27" H x 10.5" D